	DATE
	9th June 2009
	VENUE
	St Fagans
	
	GE Healthcare
	V
	S.G.E.C.C.
	                    THE

	Toss won by
	
	
	and elected to bat/bowl
	
	
	
	         WILLOW

	INNINGS OF
	GE Healthcare
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	S.G.E.C.C.
	
	     LEAGUE


	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	Pallav
	Bowled
	Powell
	7
	
	1
	S Tomlinson
	NOT
	OUT
	19

	2
	A Gane
	Bowled
	Walters
	6
	
	2
	P Lansdown
	Caught
	Pallav
	6

	3
	Barlow
	Caught
	Walters
	8
	
	3
	A Parry
	NOT
	OUT
	6

	4
	T Gane
	NOT
	OUT
	10
	
	4
	A Powell
	
	
	

	5
	Griffiths
	Run
	Out
	0
	
	5
	N Allan
	
	
	

	6
	Powell
	Caught
	Richards
	0
	
	6
	T Wegener
	
	
	

	7
	Collier
	Caught
	Parry
	0
	
	7
	J Lansdown
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	P Richards
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	S Walters
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	A Sparks
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	


	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	7
	                              Parks Pitch Rating
	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	8

	Leg Byes
	1
	
	TOTAL
	38
	Please indicate the quality of the pitch, markings and the outfield by circling the appropriate number below.
	Leg Byes
	1
	
	TOTAL
	39

	Wides
	5
	
	WICKETS
	A/O
	1 =  Good, 2 =  Adequate, 3 = Poor

Pitch             1         2          3


	Wides
	7
	
	WICKETS
	1

	No Balls
	
	
	
	
	Marking        1         2         3

Outfield        1         2          3


	No Balls
	
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Wegener
	2
	0
	9
	0
	
	Collier
	2
	0
	5
	0

	Powell
	2
	0
	5
	1
	
	Barlow
	2
	0
	12
	0

	Walters
	2
	0
	8
	2
	
	A Gane
	3
	0
	12
	0

	Allan
	2
	0
	5
	0
	
	Pallav
	2.2
	0
	7
	1

	Richards
	2
	0
	7
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Parry
	1.2
	0
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT 
S.G.E.C.C. won by 9 wickets 

